• Air conditioning

Accommodation

The accommodation is fitted out as a hairdressers and also has a rear kitchen and WC.

Lease Terms

A new 5 year lease is being granted at a net rental of £12,000 rising to £14,000 at 

Year 3. 

Based on an asking price of £150,000 (One Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) 

reflects a net initial yield of 7.86%

Tenure

Long leasehold. The property is held on a 150 year, less 3 days, lease from 5 March 

2004, expiring 2 March 2154.

Ground Rent and Service Charge

A half yearly ground rent is payable of £137.70.